2000 Urbana White Corn Test Results: 29,000 ppa

Company

ASGROW
BECK'S
CARGILL
CARGILL
CARGILL
TRISLER
TRISLER
WHISNAND
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN

Yield Moisture % Erect

Hybrid bu/a
RX776W ........... 149
BO12W ..., 143
VA433W............ 160
VAS5W ............ 145
VA62W . ........... 117
T-4211W .......... 138
T-4214W .......... 138
50AW............. 135
1790W ............ 143
1851W ... 151
N7L-T7 ............ 132
Z7T6W . ............ 121
AVERAGE .................. 139
L.SD.25% LEVEL ............ 7

COEFFOF VAR, (%) .......... 6

%

20.2
18.4
20.7
21.0
211
191
17.2
181
24.2
231
18.3
17.4

19.9

plants

93
82
93
77
89
91
74
86
80
99
64
96

85
11
14

Multi-year Avg.
2-yr
bu/a

164

165

173

159

165



